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O’Shea’s Bistro

AT THE COMMODORE ftOTEL

“Old world hospitality is our passion.
We strive to deliver this through our friendly team in an historic setting at a fair price for you"
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COMMODORE

HOTEL O’Shea’s Bistro

Club Lounge

AT Tue (OMMODORE HOTEL

AT Tue COMMOBORE HOTEL

STARTERS/SMALL
RLEATESZ BIGREEBELIES

Commodore Famous Spicy Chicken Wings
Blue cheese dressing on the side

Cormac O’Connor handmade Black Pudding
and rustic Potato Salad

Finest East Cork Seafood Chowder

Homemade soda bread

Freshly Made Soup

Homemade soda bread

Hot Garlic Tiger Prawns
Chili & garlic butter, bread for dipping

FROIMERRIESGRIEE

100z Prime Sirloin Steak
Sauté onions and mushrooms.
French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad

Homemade finest Irish Beef Burger
Bacon, aged cheddar, tomato, and red onion
French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad

Finest Irish Sirloin Steak Sandwich

Toasted ciabatta, onions, and mushrooms, cooked rare, medium,

or well done. French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad

All steaks are served with a choice of pepper sauce or garlic butter.

SAINIEBYNIEIEIES S5k

Toasted Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Onion
Served with French Fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad

Crispy Chicken Wrap, sweet chilli mayo

Served with French Fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad

12.50

14.95

12.50

8.50

13.50

18.95

19.50
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12.95

14.95

MAINS

Chicken Kiev

French fries and coleslaw garnish, or side salad

Deep Fried Fresh Haddock in Beer Batter

18.95

19.95

Tartare sauce, peas, French fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad

Thai Chicken or Vegetable Curry

Jasmine rice and poppadum

Homemade Lasagne

18.95

18.50

Made with finest Irish round steak mince, served with garlic bread.

Golden Fried Chicken Tenders

Garlic mayo, French fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad

Scampi of succulent Tiger Prawns
Tartare sauce and French fries and coleslaw garnish

SIDES

16.95

23.95

Onion Rings
French Fries
Baby Boiled Potatoes and peas
Garlic Bread

Coleslaw bowl

DESSERT e

4.95
4.95
5.50
4.95
4.95

T

Flourless Chocolate Cake
Apple Crumble

Profiteroles

Commodore Cookie Sundae

Selection of Ice Cream

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR ALLERGEN CARD AND OUR SPECIALS OF THE DAY.
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