

O'Shea's Bistro

AT THE COMMODORE HOTEL

"Old world hospitality is our passion.

We strive to deliver this through our friendly team in an historic setting at a fair price for you"

© Commodore Hotel, 4 Westbourne PI, Cobh, Co. Cork, Ireland | Phone: + 353 21 481 1277 | www.commodorehotel.ie

MENU







STARTERS/SMALL PLATES/LIGHT BITES

Í
ш
フ

Commodore Famous Spicy Chicken Wings Blue cheese dressing on the side	12.50
Cormac O'Connor handmade Black Pudding and rustic Potato Salad	14.95
Finest East Cork Seafood Chowder Homemade soda bread	12.50
Freshly Made Soup Homemade soda bread	8.50
Hot Garlic Tiger Prawns Chili & garlic butter, bread for dipping	13.50

	<u>e</u>
10oz Prime Sirloin Steak Sauté onions and mushrooms. French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad	29.50
Homemade finest Irish Beef Burger Bacon, aged cheddar, tomato, and red onion French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad	18.95
Finest Irish Sirloin Steak Sandwich Toasted ciabatta, onions, and mushrooms, cooked rare, medium, or well done. French fries, coleslaw garnish or side salad	19.50

All steaks are served with a choice of pepper sauce or garlic butter.

SANDWICHES se	erved until 4pm
---------------	-----------------

J Á

12.95

14.95

Toasted Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Onion	n
Served with French Fries and coleslaw garnish or side s	alad

Crispy Chicken Wrap, sweet chilli mayo

M	AI	Ν	S	

	~
Chicken Kiev French fries and coleslaw garnish, or side salad	18.95
Deep Fried Fresh Haddock in Beer Batter Tartare sauce, peas, French fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad	19.95
Thai Chicken or Vegetable Curry Jasmine rice and poppadum	18.95
Homemade Lasagne Made with finest Irish round steak mince, served with garlic bread.	18.50
Golden Fried Chicken Tenders Garlic mayo, French fries and coleslaw garnish or side salad	16.95
Scampi of succulent Tiger Prawns Tartare sauce and French fries and coleslaw garnish	23.95

SIDES	
Onion Rings	4.95
French Fries	4.95
Baby Boiled Potatoes and peas	5.50
Garlic Bread	4.95
Coleslaw bowl	4.95



Flourless Chocolate Cake Apple Crumble Profiteroles



Served with French Fries and colesiaw garnish or side salad

Commodore Cookie Sundae Selection of Ice Cream

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR ALLERGEN CARD AND OUR SPECIALS OF THE DAY.

© Commodore Hotel, 4 Westbourne PI, Cobh, Co. Cork, Ireland | Phone: + 353 21 481 1277 | www.commodorehotel.ie